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Final Results
Austin CAPS Club March 9th

2014-03-09
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 110.08 50. Nick Dumont 30 SSP - EX USA A55688

2 126.69 31. Jim Bone 51 SSP - EX USA A35158

3 131.21 70. Trey Ratliff 44 SSP - SS USA A53154

4 135.49 62. Jason Armstrong 77 SSP - EX USA A33170

5 138.74 8. Brian Levy 50 SSP - SS USA A103852

6 140.12 84. James McIver 38 SSP S SS USA A50998

7 144.48 55. Michael Urtula 51 SSP - SS USA A627996

8 153.50 88. Ryan Banks 99 SSP - UN USA

9 162.28 82. Hank Fleming 57 SSP S SS USA A38343

10 164.12 46. Bill Loeb 70 SSP - UN USA A55740

11 174.07 40. Robert Farquharson 93 SSP - MM USA A56702

12 174.64 5. Greg Monroe 54 SSP - UN USA A841937

13 181.44 67. Jim Rucker 62 SSP S MM USA A48472

14 189.71 4. Wade Bruner 75 SSP - MM USA A982061

15 192.93 14. Rudy Schneider 52 SSP - MM USA A56470

16 203.69 11. Paul Vaccaro 74 SSP - MM USA A467063

17 208.81 89. Jared Davis 109 SSP - UN USA

18 210.26 26. Devin Cole 56 SSP - NV USA A493437

19 214.62 76. Johan Van der Walt 83 SSP - SS USA A287667

20 224.20 57. Denny C. Joe 115 SSP - UN USA A54542

21 225.29 13. Paul Ortner 72 SSP - NV USA A56172

22 225.50 3. Rafael Sanchez 34 SSP - NV USA A671053

23 225.96 35. Rus eaton 49 SSP - UN USA A837690

24 240.70 74. Jack Reynolds 38 SSP S MM USA A55464

25 243.58 63. David Cole 123 SSP - MM USA A109320

26 244.87 27. Herb Wasson 154 SSP - UN USA

27 247.55 9. Leonard O Goodloe Jr 73 SSP S MM USA A56729

28 247.75 49. Jim E. Smith 137 SSP - NV USA A55413

29 251.06 38. Charles Lencioni 76 SSP MIL UN USA

30 254.58 47. Wade Burton 110 SSP - NV USA A215565

31 256.00 85. Gordon Devorsky 124 SSP - UN USA

32 263.80 24. Tracy Wiggers 135 SSP - NV USA A895495

33 269.42 30. Ron Carlisle 106 SSP - NV USA A500957

34 288.05 2. Victoria Kogan 107 SSP L NV USA A55759

35 290.24 19. Dennis Rocha 94 SSP - NV USA A668852

36 291.17 34. Silvestri White Eagle 164 SSP S UN USA

37 301.22 81. Chris Gibbs 150 SSP - UN USA A826367

38 330.67 39. Michael Enyart 65 SSP - UN USA A481840

39 345.30 56. Melissa Devorsky 200 SSP L UN USA
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Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 101.30 6. Ben Gilman 30 ESP - MA USA A51626

2 106.91 64. Wade Whetstone 38 ESP - EX USA A49552

3 119.60 58. Alan Colley 60 ESP S EX USA A03088

4 149.88 20. Jay Bone 40 ESP S SS USA A34159

5 150.43 32. Mark Rodriguez 37 ESP S SS USA A54332

6 153.39 33. James McIver 53 ESP S SS USA A50998

7 155.32 86. Scott Sharp 77 ESP - SS USA A53546

8 157.65 1. John Crowder 57 ESP - SS USA A24783

9 161.59 54. Chuck Webb 75 ESP - SS USA A32563

10 164.60 52. Keith Sharman 93 ESP - SS USA A45434

11 231.26 36. Tracy Thronburg 78 ESP L NV USA A54598

12 237.63 22. Fernando Roca 42 ESP - MM USA A527863

13 253.03 25. Lewis Goodley 74 ESP S MM USA A39480

14 346.52 83. Fabian Robles 140 ESP - UN USA

15 349.49 12. David Blair 131 ESP - NV USA A680596

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 126.06 15. Jerry Ray Clark 54 CDP - EX USA A29306

2 126.95 44. Steve Jolly 27 CDP S MA USA A17557

3 147.29 61. leland johnson 18 CDP MIL SS USA A47524

4 211.64 68. Leland Jan Turk 27 CDP S MM USA A840320

5 261.64 87. Paul Vaccaro 100 CDP - UN USA A467063

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 229.20 37. Scott Neves 108 SSR - SS USA A53136

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

NOT FOR COMPETITION

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 187.18 29. Khang Nguyen 24 NFC - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

NOT-FOR-COMPETITION

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 187.18 29. Khang Nguyen 24 NFC - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.60 58. Alan Colley 60 ESP S EX USA A03088

2 126.95 44. Steve Jolly 27 CDP S MA USA A17557

3 140.12 84. James McIver 38 SSP S SS USA A50998

4 149.88 20. Jay Bone 40 ESP S SS USA A34159

5 150.43 32. Mark Rodriguez 37 ESP S SS USA A54332

6 153.39 33. James McIver 53 ESP S SS USA A50998

7 162.28 82. Hank Fleming 57 SSP S SS USA A38343

8 181.44 67. Jim Rucker 62 SSP S MM USA A48472

9 211.64 68. Leland Jan Turk 27 CDP S MM USA A840320

10 240.70 74. Jack Reynolds 38 SSP S MM USA A55464

11 247.55 9. Leonard O Goodloe Jr 73 SSP S MM USA A56729

12 253.03 25. Lewis Goodley 74 ESP S MM USA A39480

13 291.17 34. Silvestri White Eagle 164 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

HIGH MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 147.29 61. leland johnson 18 CDP MIL SS USA A47524

2 251.06 38. Charles Lencioni 76 SSP MIL UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 231.26 36. Tracy Thronburg 78 ESP L NV USA A54598

2 288.05 2. Victoria Kogan 107 SSP L NV USA A55759

3 345.30 56. Melissa Devorsky 200 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Austin CAPS Club March 9th - Results

MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 147.29 61. leland johnson 18 CDP MIL SS USA A47524

2 251.06 38. Charles Lencioni 76 SSP MIL UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


